179000

STATE ORG CODE: 179 STEM ACTI ON CENTER

BUDGET- UNI T:

FUND

PCN

9998

9999

0005

0001

0003

0002

0004

06/ 04/ 2016

07/ 02/ 2016

FUND:

0006

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GVST
0001

STATUS TI TLE

VAC- DATE

\% I NTERN

POSI TI ON
\Y PROGRAM MANAGER

PCSI TI ON
F FI NANCI AL OFFI CER

PCOSI Tl ON
F EXECUTI VE DI RECTOR

POSI TI ON
F PROGRAM MANAGER

PCSI Tl ON
F PROGRAM MANAGER

POSI Tl ON

F GRANTS/ CONTRACTS OP ANLS

POSI TI ON

** FUND- TOTALS --->

0240

F RESEARCH ANLYST, SR

POSI TI ON TOTALS --->

** FUND- TOTALS --->

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%
NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

TOTALS --->

TOTALS --->

TOTALS --->

TOTALS --->

TOTALS --->

TOTALS --->

TOTALS --->

STATE OF I DAHO
EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT
AS OF 12/31/2019

1 2
PCA-- 1 NDEX DIST%  BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN
(1 * TOTL 2)
1000 100% 0. 00
% OF FTP
0. 00 100% 0. 00
1000 100% 0. 00
% OF FTP
0. 00 100% 0. 00
1000000 1000 100% 89, 873. 89
% OF FTP
1. 00 100% 89, 873. 89
1000 100% 157, 553. 82
% OF FTP
1. 00 100% 157, 553. 82
1000000 1000 100% 89, 140. 94
% OF FTP
1. 00 100% 89, 140. 94
1000000 1000 100% 97, 708. 92
% OF FTP
1. 00 100% 97, 708. 92
1000000 1000 100% 65, 383. 10
% OF FTP
1. 00 100% 65, 383. 10
% OF FTP
5. 00 499, 660. 67
1000000 1240 100% 71, 044. 56
% OF FTP
1. 00 100% 71, 044. 56
% OF FTP
1.00 71, 044. 56

3

EXP. TO DATE
REG BENF/ OT

.00

.00
.00

0.00

44, 851.

44, 851.
78, 479.

78, 479.
44, 394.

44, 394.
48, 915.

48, 915.
32, 553.
32, 553.

249, 193.

36, 526.

36, 526.

36, 526.

83

83
35

35
09

09
38

38
28
28

93

22

22

22

4
EXP.

% RATE
(31 2)

0%

0%
0%

0%
50%

50%
50%

50%
50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

51%

51%

51%

PAGE: 173
PROGRAM E-445112

RUN DATE: 12/31/2019
5 6
BALANCE  PRQJ EXP.
SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(2 - 3) (51 2)

0.00 0%

0. 00 0%

0.00 0%

0. 00 0%
45, 022. 06 50%
45, 022. 06 50%
79, 074. 47 50%
79, 074. 47 50%
44, 746. 85 50%
44,746. 85 50%
48, 793. 54 50%
48, 793. 54 50%
32, 829. 82 50%
32, 829. 82 50%
250, 466. 74 50%
34, 518. 34 49%
34,518. 34 49%
34, 518. 34 49%



179000

STATE ORG CODE: 179 STEM ACTI ON CENTER

BUDGET- UNI T:

FUND:

PCN

* k k%

111

?2?7??

GVST
0001

STATUS TI TLE

VAC- DATE

** BUDGET UNIT TOTALS --->

PCNS
** AGENCY- TOTALS ---> 8

GREATER THAN 100%
LESS THAN -100%
NOT CONVERTED TO STARS

STATE OF I
EMPLOYEE | NFORMATI ON SYSTEM
PERMANENT POSI TI ON  STATUS REPORT

DAHO

AS OF 12/31/2019

1 2
PCA-- 1 NDEX DIST%  BUDGETED
SALARY/ BEN
(1 * TOTL 2)
% OF FTP
6. 00 570, 705. 23
% OF FTP
6. 00 570, 705. 23

3 4
EXP. TO DATE EXP.
REG/ BENF/ OT % RATE
(31 2)
285, 720. 15 50%
285, 720. 15 509%
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PROGRAM E-445112

RUN DATE: 12/31/2019
5 6
BALANCE  PRQJ EXP

SALARY/ BEN % RATE
(2 - 3) (51 2)
284, 985. 08 50%
284, 985. 08 50%



	179_STEM-Action-Center

